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Wartosci charakterystyczne

Ua 250 \Y
uss 0 \Y%
(URY 140 \Y%
Usi —2 \Y
[« 3 mA
Is, 0,6 mA
Sa 2 mA/V
Qa 2,5 M a
Ks2isi 38 v/v
Iniani ax —30 \Y%
przy Ua = 100 V

t/1= 3BV

Usi= 0V

la= 10@A

TYPY PODOBNE
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Cwej
Cwyj
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PF 86

Telefunken

Nowal

Warto$ci graniczne

550
300
1
550
200
0,2
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10
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20

Pojemnosci

35
5,0
< 0,05
<0,003

*) 2% okresu, max 0,8 msek
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